DIEM® 2
Immediate Full-Arch Rehabilitation
Immediate Full-Arch Rehabilitation*
The DIEM 2 Protocol is designed to help provide long-lasting aesthetic results
through comprehensive dental implant therapy for edentulous patients, partially
edentulous patients and those with failing dentition.
Edentulism and failing dentition continue to be major health challenges affecting
millions of people worldwide.

The aim is that patients return home on the same day of surgery with a fixed provisional
prosthesis that looks aesthetically pleasing and functions immediately*.
Ordering Information
3.4 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC341U LPC341U ILPC341 LPC341 – – – –
2.0 mm ILPC342U LPC342U ILPC342 LPC342 ILPAC3217 LPAC3217 – –
3.0 mm ILPC343U LPC343U ILPC343 LPC343 – – ILPAC3330 LPAC3330
4.0 mm ILPC344U LPC344U ILPC344 LPC344 ILPAC3417 LPAC3417 – –
5.0 mm – – – – – – ILPAC3530 LPAC3530
4.1 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC441U LPC441U ILPC441 LPC441  –  –  –  –
2.0 mm ILPC442U LPC442U ILPC442 LPC442 ILPAC4217 LPAC4217  –  –
3.0 mm ILPC443U LPC443U ILPC443 LPC443  –  – ILPAC4330 LPAC4330
4.0 mm ILPC444U LPC444U ILPC444 LPC444 ILPAC4417 LPAC4417  –  –
5.0 mm –  –  –  –  –  – ILPAC4530 LPAC4530
5.0 mm Seating   Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC541U LPC541U ILPC541 LPC541  –  –  –  –
2.0 mm ILPC542U LPC542U ILPC542 LPC542 ILPAC5217 LPAC5217  –  –
3.0 mm ILPC543U LPC543U ILPC543 LPC543  –  – ILPAC5330 LPAC5330
4.0 mm ILPC544U LPC544U ILPC544 LPC544 ILPAC5417 LPAC5417  –  –
5.0 mm –  –  –  –  –  – ILPAC5530 LPAC5530
 = Certain® Internal Connection  = External Hex Connection
Low Profile
Abutments